Lakshmi Narain College of Technology, Bhopal

B Certificate Result 2024
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Regtl No.
MP22/SDA/110353

MP22/SDA/110355
MP22/SDA/110357
MP22/SDA/110358

MP22/SDA/110360

MP/22/SDA/110361
MP/22/SDA/110363
MP22/SDA/110364
MP22/SDA/110365
MP22/SDA/110368
MP22/SDA/110371
MP22/SDA/110374
MP22/SWA/110351
MP22/SWA/110352
MP22/SWA/110354
MP22SWA/110355
MP22/SWA/110356
MP22/SWA/110357
MP22/SWA/110358
MP22?SWA/110359
MP22/SWA/110360

Rank
CDT

LCPL
LCPL
CDT

LCPL

LCPL
CDT
CDT
CDT
LCPL
LCPL
CDT
LCPL
LCPL
CDT
LCPL
CDT
LCPL
CDT
CDT
CDT

Name of Cadet
ADARSH GIRI

ANKUSH PATEL
ASHWIN MURLI
CHETAN NAMDEO

DEEPESH KUMAR BADSHAH

DHWAJ SHARMA
DRAVEEN KUMAR
GOURAV GOUR
HARSH RAO
JIHEERSHU GAWADE
PRIYANSH SAINI
SAYAN SINGH
AASTHA BHARGAV
ADITI PRAJAPATI
ANUSHKA AGRAWAL
KRITI JHA

KUMKUM SILDHARIYA
MANYA KHANDELWAL
NIDHI SAHU

PRANITA LAD
TANISHA BORANA

Marks
394

396
398
396

404

387
309
324
379
344
367
288
339
370
380
402
327
352
338
338
408

GRADE
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